
Day Date Format Course First Tee Time Cost Closing Date

Sat 4-Jan + 2-Man Scramble Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 65.00$                   23-Dec-14

Sat 1-Feb + NCGA 2-Man 1-BB Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 65.00$                   19-Jan-14

Sat 1-Mar Beat the Pro! ^ Poplar Creek 7:15 AM 61.00$                    16-Feb-14

Sat 8-Mar Match Play Champ 18 holes Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 70.00$                   23-Feb-14

Sun 9-Mar Match Play Champ 18/36 holes* Poplar Creek 7:00am & 1:15pm* $49.00 & $20.00*

Sat 22-Mar Match Play Champ 36 holes Poplar Creek 7:00am & 12:30pm $49.00 & $20.00

Sun 23-Mar Match Play Champ 36 holes Poplar Creek 7:00am & 12:30pm $49.00 & $20.00

Sat 29-Mar Las Positas (Individual) ^ Las Positas GC, Livermore 9:30 AM 73.00$                16-Mar-14

Sat 5-Apr Point Par (Stableford) Spring Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00$                   23-Mar-14

Sat 3-May + NCGA Senior 2-Man Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 65.00$                   20-Apr-14

Sat 17-May Franklin Canyon (Individual)^ Franklin Canyon GC, Hercules 10:00 AM 71.00$             27-Apr-14

Sat 7-Jun + NCGA Net Amateur ^ Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 66.00$                   25-May-14

Sat 21-Jun Boundary Oaks (Individual)^ Boundary Oak GC Walnut Creek 8:30 AM 71.00$             8-Jun-14

Sat 5-Jul Firecracker 4-Man Scramble Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00$                   22-Jun-14

Sun 20-Jul Lake Chabot (Individual) Lake Chabot GC, Oakland 9:00 AM 65.00$             12-Jul-14

Sat 2-Aug De Laveaga GC (Individual)^ De Laveaga GC, Santa Cruz 9:00 AM 79.00$             20-Jul-14

Sat 16-Aug Club Championship ^ Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 126.00$                  3-Aug-14

Sun 17-Aug + Club Championship Poplar Creek 7:00 AM -

Sat 6-Sep 2-Man Alternate Shot Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00$                   24-Aug-14

Sat 27-Sep TOC (Individual) Coyote Creek "Tournament" 9:00 AM 30.00$             14-Sep-14

Sat 4-Oct Point Par (Stableford) Fall Poplar Creek 7:00 AM 60.00$                   21-Sep-14

Sat 18-Oct Rooster Run (Individual) Rooster Run GC, Petaluma 9:00 AM 69.00$             5-Oct-14

Sat 1-Nov NCGA Zone Qualifier Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00$                   19-Oct-14

Sat 15-Nov + Turkey Shoot (Individual) Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 65.00$                   2-Nov-14

Sat 29-Nov 2-Man Raz/Daz Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00$                   16-Nov-14

Sat 13-Dec ABCD "Santa's Ball" Poplar Creek 7:30 AM 60.00$                   30-Nov-14

 ^ = PCC tournament.

 + = Date which food will be served

This is a tentative schedule and can change as circumstances change.

Always consult our website for any changes to the schedule. Updated Jan 2014

        Poplar Creek Golf Club 2014 Tournament Schedule
(Calendar Year)


